
EE Online Meeting Notes/Agenda

Monday Nov 11, 2024

Becky Gilbertson beckygilbertson@crosslakekids.org 1 hr 4 min 3:01 PM 4:05 PM

Scott Hetherington scotthetherington@crosslakekids.org 10 min 2:59 PM 3:09 PM

Gena Jacobson gjacobson@crosslakekids.org 1 hr 5 min 3:00 PM 4:05 PM

MaryKay Moe marykaymoe@crosslakekids.org 1 hr 10 min 2:54 PM 4:05 PM

Jennifer Muller jennifermuller@crosslakekids.org 1 hr 5 min 3:00 PM 4:05 PM

Cathy Priest cathypriest@crosslakekids.org 1 hr 7 min 2:58 PM 4:05 PM

William Toney williamtoney@crosslakekids.org 14 min 2:56 PM 3:10 PM

● PD updates
Both PD’s went well. We came up with lots of field trip ideas and
suggestions. Mess-e committee will continue to conduct periodic
updates to staff on both mess-e and salt watch

● Review Field Trip document and make suggestions on the proposed
guidelines
We reviewed the document and came up with suggestions for field
trip guidelines.

● Questions on tracking ELP Data
● Other questions or concerns

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QmUH_B-0R6Jiv95QZfi2Y1lvPVYGdSjUq6cUBOQCpp0/edit?usp=sharing

